industrial.omron.eu/s8ba
Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
S8BA & BU series
• The most compact design on the market
• Life expectancy of 10 years
• Push-In Plus technology for easy wiring
124 mm
Life Size

Industrial PC Platform
12
Ordering information
Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
UPS unit
Input voltage Output voltage Output current/capacity Order code
24 VDC 24 VDC 20 A/480 W S8BA-24D24D480SBF
40 A/960 W S8BA-24D24D960SBF
Battery unit
Rated input voltage Rated capacity Weight of unit Order code Applicable model
25.2 VDC 3900 mAh 1.5 kg S8BA-S480L S8BA-24D24D480SBF
25.2 VDC 7800 mAh 2.5 kg S8BA-S960L S8BA-24D24D960SBF
Communication cable
Specifi cations Type Length Order code
For RS-232C port RJ45/Dsub9Pin 2 m S8BW-C01
For Contact port RJ45/Discrete wire x 8P 2 m S8BW-C02

)
14
Ordering information
Uninterruptible power supply (UPS)
Input voltage Output voltage Output current/capacity Battery type Terminal block shape Order code
24 VDC 24 VDC 5 A/120 W Lithium-ion battery Push-in terminal block S8BA-24D24D120LF
10 A/240 W S8BA-24D24D240LF
15 A/360 W S8BA-24D24D360LF
20 A/480 W*1 S8BA-24D24D480LF
*1 16.7 A/400 W for use as a UL compliant device.
Communication cable
Specifi cations Type Length Order code
For RS-232C port RJ45/Dsub9Pin 2 m S8BW-C01
For Contact port RJ45/Discrete wire x 8P 2 m S8BW-C02
Replacement battery pack
Rated voltage Rated capacity Weight Order code
14.4 VDC 1600 mAh 0.3 kg S8BA-B120L
Specifi cations
Item Capacity 120 W 240 W 360 W 480 W*1
DC input Rated input voltage 24 VDC
Input voltage